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Classificacao PRELIMINAR de Atribuicao de Aulas 2026 - PEB 11
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FISICA

Candidato

Rosangela Aparecida Vitti Priori
Lucimeire de Cassia dos Santos
Marta Silvia Gracioli Genoves

Eloisa Rosana da Silva Cesar
Chinellato

Rogerio Thomaz Spoto
Cristina Mihuki ITamaguti
Luciane Piovezan
Helton André Hermini
Nadia Regina Hilsdorf

José Firmino Corréa Junior

Maria do Carmo Jdia

Ana Clara de Souza Paiva
Jodo Paulo Hernandez
Bruno Nascimento Alleoni

Mariana da Costa Pereira
Gobbetti

Inand' Andrea Ribeiro

Mario Davi do Amaral Veiga
Ibiraba Melleiro Junior

Tiago de Souza Megale

Thais Gomes da Silva Noda
Adriano Antonio Batista Lopes
Elis Michele Romualdo Pulhez
Sandra Maria Denadai
Gislaine Cristina Caieira
Wesley Rodrigo Goia

Rossana Farinaccio da Costa
Carlos Eduardo Teo

Aline Fernanda Ferreira Vargas
Giselda de Angela Costa
Tassia Bianca Oliveira

Mayara Pereira de Oliveira
Mauricio Mazzetto

Robson Yukio Kumahara
Bruno Bohm Pasqualoto
Douglas Mateus Balbino
Adriano de Lavor Reis

Karina Polezel de Sales
Mariana Zanetoni Vassoler
Thercio Fabio Pontes Sabino
Raphael Felix Salomé&o

Matricula

14565
15216
16168

16448

16451
16169
15215
700569
16450

702171

701221
702455
701106
702456

701113

15217

700451
702460
702806
702464
702443
702648
703349
702459
702810
702540
702446
702954
702458
702805
702784
702783
702452
702444
703039
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702449
703032
702731
702451
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E.M.
E.M.
E.M.

E.M.

E.M.
E.M.
E.M.
E.M.
E.M.
E.M.

Ensino Unidade

Victorino Machado
Paulo Koelle Dr.
Djiliah Camargo de Souza

Elpidio Mina

Luiz Martins Rodrigues Filho
Dennizard Franga Machado
Antonio Maria Marrote

Jovelina Morateli

Mitiko Matsushita Nevoeiro
Rubens Foot Guimaraes - Escola

Agricola

E.M.
E.M.
E.M.
E.M.

E.M.

E.M.
E.M.
E.M.
E.M.
E.M.
E.M.
E.M.
E.M.
E.M.
E.M.
E.M.
E.M.
E.M.
E.M.
E.M.
E.M.
E.M.
E.M.
E.M.
E.M.
E.M.
E.M.
E.M.
E.M.
E.M.

Aldo Zottarelli Junior
Isolina Huppert Cassavia
Antonio Sebastido da Silva
Dom Pedro I

Hélio Jorge dos Santos

Marcello Schmidt
Monsenhor Martins

Laura Penna Joly

Sueli Aparecida Marin
Hélio Jorge dos Santos
Lygia do Carmo P. Vendramel
Sérgio Hernani Fittipaldi
Dom Pedro I

Monsenhor Martins
Antonio Sebastido da Silva
Mitiko Matsushita Nevoeiro
Hamilton Prado

Celeste Calil

José Martins da Silva
Benjamin Ferreira

Paulo Koelle Dr.

Diva Marques Gouvéa
Celeste Calil

Laura Penna Joly

AntOnio Maria Marrote
Angela M6naco Perin Aily
Isolina Huppert Cassavia
Hamilton Prado

Jardim das Palmeiras
Angela M6naco Perin Aily
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Disciplina
Situacao
Funcional
Educagdo Fisica Sim
Educacao Fisica Sim
Educagao Fisica Sim

Educacao Fisica Sim

Educagdo Fisica Sim
Educacao Fisica Sim
Educagao Fisica Sim
Educagao Fisica Sim
Educagao Fisica Sim

Educagao Fisica Sim

Educagao Fisica Sim
Educagao Fisica Sim
Educagao Fisica Sim
Educagao Fisica Sim

Educagao Fisica Sim

Educagao Fisica Sim
Educagdo Fisica Sim
Educagdo Fisica Sim
Educagdo Fisica Sim
Educacao Fisica Sim
Educagdo Fisica Sim
Educacao Fisica Sim
Educacao Fisica Sim
Educagao Fisica Sim
Educagao Fisica Sim
Educagao Fisica Sim
Educagao Fisica Sim
Educagdo Fisica Sim
Educagdo Fisica Sim
Educacao Fisica Sim
Educacdo Fisica Sim
Educagao Fisica Sim
Educagao Fisica Sim
Educagao Fisica Sim
Educagao Fisica Sim
Educagdo Fisica Sim
Educagdo Fisica Sim
Educacao Fisica Sim
Educagdo Fisica Sim
Educacdo Fisica Sim

Ampliacao
Jornada

Total de
Pontos

85.793
72.276
68.784

67.445

67.382
66.255
66.106
65.227
64.987

63.479

59.570
56.196
55.944
54.054

52.945

52.778
52.201
50.630
48.967
48.626
48.196
47.995
47.358
47.236
47.099
46.475
46.463
46.236
45.559
44.916
44.776
44.693
44.313
44.189
43.988
43.985
43.946
43.777
43.669
43.378
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73
74
75
76
77
78
79

80

81
82
83

84

85

86

Josiane dos Santos Oliveira
Campos

Luis Fernando Ferreira do
Nascimento

Roberta Pasciencia Pitta Lazaro

Paulo Ricardo Mendes da Costa

Patricia Gracioli dos Santos
Megale

Marina Hanita Kanesiro
Guilherme Luiz Zaros
Daniela dos Santos

Isaac de Freitas de Marco
José Claudio Hofling Filho
Allan Carlos de Souza
Marina Aggio Murbach

Carolina Valentim Sabino

Andréia Nadai Carbinatto
Raquel Cristina Pinto
Felipe Bortolin de Souza
André Luis de Oliveira
Eduardo Dias Viana

Lucas Ribeiro Cecarelli

Pedro Prates Ferreira de Lima
Cantanhede

Izabela Pavam

Rafael Soares Bufalo

Denise Veck dos Santos
Glaucia Francine Silveira
Camargo Peruzzi

Audrey Cristina dos Santos
Cesar Augusto Picardt

Jodo Francisco Francelin Calis

Francisco Galvao do Amaral Pinto

Barciela

Roraima Alves da Costa Filho
Eric Matheus Rocha Lima
Adriane Sueli Paulo

Adriana Cristina Fabbris
Emilio Carlos Andriolli Vargas
Guilherme Bagni

Juliana Cesana

Iara Helena Jardim de Olanda
Lucas Aversente

Ana Paula Mancuso Giovanni
Sabrina Guilherme dos Santos

Juliana Cristina Andrade do
Nascimento

Suelen Bortolucci
Maira Alves Teodoro
Fernanda Carla de Carvalho

Bruno Giusti

Ananda Raquel de Souza
Joaquim
Beatriz De Souza Pereira

702638

702779

702653
702800

702788

703425
702773
702764
703087
703469
703341
704270

703633

705280
703691
702566
703871
704170

704402

704186

703895
703952
704391

704392

706467
705002
705346

706303

705947
705909
704867
703038
705063
705891
705876
705067
705068
706384
704987

705355

705903
705905
706516

705928

706301

705884
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30

24
43

24

30
36
36
43
24
43
43

24

30
36
24
43
43

43

43

24
36
24

24

24
30
24

24

30
24
43
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24
24
43
24
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24

36
43
24

24

36
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E.M. Nephtali Vieira Junior Pastor

E.M. Aparecida José Carlini Bonilha

E.M. Marcello Schmidt
E.M. Elpidio Mina

E.M. Djiliah Camargo de Souza

E.M. Aldo Zottarelli Junior

E.M. Jardim das Palmeiras

E.M. Theodoro Paulo Koelle

E.M. Armando Grisi

E.M. Sylvio de Aradjo

E.M. Jodo Rehder Netto

E.M. Lygia do Carmo P. Vendramel

E.M. Caminho da Vida Prof2 Margarida
Penteado

E.M. Dante Egreggio

E.M. Samira Asséncio Savoldi

E.M. Lygia do Carmo P. Vendramel
E.M. Jodo Rehder Netto

E.M. Octavio José Chiossi

E.M. Rubens Foot Guimaraes - Escola
Agricola

E.M. Darci Reginatto

E.M. Marilda dos Santos Souza
E.M. Victorino Machado
E.M. Jardim das Palmeiras

E.M. Sueli Maria Proni Cerri

E.M. Edna Cristina Fardim Fernandes
E.M. Sylvio de Araujo
E.M. Sueli Maria Proni Cerri

E.M. Marilda dos Santos Souza

E.M. Ant6nio Maria Marrote

E.M. Marina Fredine Dainese Cyrino
E.M. Victorino Machado

E.M. Sérgio Hernani Fittipaldi
E.M. José Martins da Silva

E.M. Gunar Wilhelm Koelle

E.M. Celeste Calil

E.M. Paulo Koelle Dr.

E.M. Mitiko Matsushita Nevoeiro
E.M. Luiz Martins Rodrigues Filho
E.M. Nephtali Vieira Junior Pastor

E.M. Octavio José Chiossi

E.M. Darci Reginatto
E.M. Armando Grisi
E.M. Sueli Aparecida Marin

E.M. Lucidia T. Cassavia Escrivdao
Soares

E.M. Francesco Paoli

E.M. Clara Freire Castelano
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Educagao Fisica Sim

Educacao Fisica Sim

Educacdo Fisica Sim
Educagao Fisica Sim

Educagdo Fisica Sim

Educagao Fisica Sim
Educagdo Fisica Sim
Educagao Fisica Sim
Educacao Fisica Sim
Educagao Fisica Sim
Educacao Fisica Sim
Educacao Fisica Nao

Educacao Fisica Sim

Educagao Fisica Sim
Educagao Fisica Sim
Educagao Fisica Sim
Educagdo Fisica Sim
Educagao Fisica Sim

Educagdo Fisica Sim

Educagao Fisica Sim

Educagao Fisica Sim
Educacao Fisica Nao
Educagdo Fisica Sim

Educagao Fisica Sim

Educagao Fisica Sim
Educagao Fisica Sim
Educacdo Fisica Sim

Educagao Fisica Sim

Educagao Fisica Sim
Educagao Fisica Sim
Educagdo Fisica Sim
Educagao Fisica Sim
Educagao Fisica Sim
Educagdo Fisica Sim
Educacao Fisica Sim
Educagao Fisica Sim
Educagao Fisica Sim
Educagao Fisica Sim
Educacdo Fisica Sim

Educagao Fisica Sim

Educagao Fisica Sim
Educagao Fisica Sim
Educacdo Fisica Sim

Educagao Fisica Sim

Educagao Fisica Sim

Educagao Fisica Sim

42.360

41.868

41.669
41.201

40.453

39.828
39.586
39.484
39.147
37.879
36.909
34.035

33.988

32.558
31.957
31.034
30.968
29.969

28.939

27.244

26.729
26.679
26.658

24.812

24.064
23.687
22.042

21.378

20.977
20.898
20.823
20.640
20.445
20.364
20.101
19.637
19.216
18.899
17.820

17.498

17.451
15.700
15.488

15.173

14.843

13.310
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87  Clara Beatriz Ribeiro Corveloni
88  Cristina Malagone Pimenta

89  Marina Tebaldi

90 Regiane Leticia Gomes

91  Fabio Farsetti Dorigan

92  Daniel Carlos Concolatto Moi

93  Doménica Viana de Campos

94  Cintia Lima Padilha Batista
95  Ana Carolina Basso Gaspari
96  Milena Viana Candido de Sousa

97  Ricardo de Paula Oliveira

98  Caué Marcon Lopes

99  Raimundo Fagner Costa Lessa
100 Marcelo Luis Bagatti Jinior

706661

705887

707013
706407
706333
705957

706662

706993
706477
707120

706950

706374

706915
706332

30
24

24
30
43
36

36

24
24
24

24

24

24
24
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E.M. Gunar Wilhelm Koelle

E.M. Caminho da Vida Prof2 Margarida
Penteado

Educacdo Fisica Sim
Educagao Fisica Sim

E.M. Aparecida José Carlini Bonilha Educacao Fisica Sim
Educagao Fisica Sim

Educagao Fisica Sim

E.M. Sylvio de Araujo
E.M. Jodo Batista Maule
E.M. Marcello Schmidt

E.M. Maria Aparecida Polastri Hartung -
Dona Birro

Educagao Fisica Sim
Educagdo Fisica Sim

E.M. Clara Freire Castelano
E.M. Jodo Batista Maule
E.M. Ephraim Ribeiro dos Santos

E.M. Rutinéia Paulino de Souza Ferreira [ )
. Educacao Fisica Sim
da Silva

E.M. Lucidia T. Cassavia Escrivao
Soares

Educagao Fisica Sim
Educagdo Fisica Sim
Educagao Fisica Sim

Educagao Fisica Sim

E.M. Clara Freire Castelano Educacao Fisica Sim

E.M. Llcia Helena Ferreira Camargo  Educacdo Fisica Sim

12.592

12.437

11.818
11.707
10.796
9.065

9.042

7.014
6.623
5.104

5.005

4.987

4.572
0.036
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